•
Make a real impact by Going Green with NSK. Our Going Green campaign rescues used and
non-performing handpieces or equipment from landfill. Even items that can’t be repaired are
recycled responsibly. When you upgrade your equipment, you’re not just enhancing your
practice – you’re contributing to a sustainable future. Join us in making a difference!
New Zealand
OCTOBER-DECEMBER 2025
GOING

SAVE  $866
MODEL Ti-Max X-DSG20L
ORDER CODE C1068
•	Optic
•	20:1 Reduction
•	Dismantable
RRP  $3,466
TRADE-IN PRICE  $2,600
SAVE  $867
3
Prophy-Mate neo Perio-Mate
GOING GREEN CAMPAIGN
iCare
Ultimate XL Series
ENDO-MATE TC2 Varios 970 Optic
Valid from 1st October until 19th December 2025. Excludes FX/EX range. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions.
Prices as listed in NZD and exclude GST.
•	Preset solution volume
based on handpiece type
(high-speed handpieces,
low-speed handpieces)
•	Chuck cleaning function
•	Purging select mode
•	Integrated large oil tank
(1.2 Litres)
NSK Ultimate XL
Bench Top
MODEL Torque: uMXL-GC
ORDER CODE Y141469
MODEL Compact: uMXL-GC
ORDER CODE Y141470
NSK Ultimate XL-D
Top Tower
MODEL Torque: uMXL-GC
ORDER CODE Y141504
MODEL Compact: uMXL-GC
ORDER CODE Y141505
NSK Ultimate XL-KT
Knee Control
• Excluding foot control
MODEL Torque: uMXL-KT
ORDER CODE Y141495
MODEL Compact: uMXL-KC
ORDER CODE Y141496
•	Control Unit
•	Micromotor Handpiece
•	Foot Control
•	Handpiece Stand
RRP  $3,466
TRADE-IN PRICE $2,600
SAVE $867
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2 (230 V)
ORDER CODE Y1001027
•	Motor
•	MP-F16R head
•	Battery Charger
RRP  $2,675
TRADE-IN PRICE  $2,006
SAVE  $669
MODEL Varios 970 Optic Complete Set
ORDER CODE Y1001168
•	Control Unit
•	Handpiece and cord
•	3 Scaling Tips (G4,G6,G8)
•	Foot Control
•	2 x Irrigation bottles
•	3 x Tip Wrench with torque limiter
•	AC Power Cord
•	Sterilisation Case
RRP  $5,349
TRADE-IN PRICE  $4,012
SAVE  $1,337
MODEL iCare C2 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002787
•	Dual Standard Ports + Dual Rotation Ports
RRP  $5,255
TRADE-IN PRICE  $3,941
SAVE  $1,314
MODEL PMNG-PTL-P
ORDER CODE Y135029
RRP $2,005
TRADE-IN PRICE  $1,504
SAVE  $501
MODEL PER-PTL-P
ORDER CODE Y1002654
RRP  $2,005
TRADE-IN PRICE  $1,504
SAVE  $501
MODEL iCare C3 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002788
•	Single Standard Ports + Triple Rotation Ports
RRP  $5,488
TRADE-IN PRICE  $4,116
SAVE  $1,372